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BUSINESSES FOR SALE 
PROPERTY SIZE SALE / LEASE TOTAL 

ASKING PRICE 
COMMENTS CONTACT 

Charlie Biggs’ Chicken 
Blairmore, AB 

 
MLS#A2176786 
 

1,516 sq. ft. 
on 
15,000 sq. ft. 
lot 

Asset Sale $430,000 • Turnkey business opening in 2017 is located at 11913 – 20 Avenue in Blairmore, AB 
• Primarily takeout franchise operating independently of franchise royalties  
• Consistent revenue growth and loyal customer base, ideal for hands-on operator 
• Includes 15,000 sq. ft. lot, 1,516 sq. building, financial statements and full equipment list 
• Tours by appointment only 

Taeju Lee 
 

Agent View 
 
 

Restaurant 

 
MLS#A2179525 

1,647 sq. ft. Asset Sale $350,000 • Well-established restaurant in a new shopping centre in SW Calgary 
• High traffic commercial area 
• Seating capacity of 40 known for quality food, warm atmosphere, and loyal customer 

base 
• Favourable lease terms with rent of $5,217.13/month 
• ideal for experienced restaurateurs or entrepreneurs seeking a turnkey operation with a 

proven track record 

Taeju Lee 
 

Agent View 

 
For further information, please contact: 
 

Alex Bauer Aliya Lalji Barry Harvey Brian Romanow Chad Morgan 
Associate Associate Associate Associate Associate Broker/Owner 

Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 
Direct: (403) 688-1407 Direct: (403) 617-3498 Direct (403) 807-7839 Direct: (403) 710-5628 Direct: (403) 464-6765 

alex@alexsellscanmore.ca aliya@royallepage.ca barrywharvey@yahoo.com brian@romanow.ca chadmorgan@royallepage.ca 

 
Cheri Long Dean Cooper Grace Yan Julie Stefan Pranshu Dixit 

Associate Broker Associate Associate Associate Associate 
Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 

Direct (403) 860-9419 Direct: (403) 918-8407 Direct: (403) 660-6778 Direct: (403) 804-1399 Direct: (403) 408-6364 
clong@royallepagecommercial.com dean@mountainliving.ca grace@topglobalrealestate.com jstefan@royallepage.ca pranshu@royallepage.ca 

 
Rohit Brar Sam Patel Taeju Lee 
Associate Associate Associate 

Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 
Direct: (587) 578-7259 Direct: (403) 975-8233 Direct: (587) 436-6737  

rohitbrar@royallepage.ca sampatel@royallepage.ca tlee@royallepage.ca 

http://www.royallepagecommercial.com/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ImdU92yPjvRmT2gFalRLPBnQimj-NVAe/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Kxo-IX08586KHbUsPD8-Ck7RbHMpH064/view?usp=sharing
mailto:alex@alexsellscanmore.ca
mailto:aliya@royallepage.ca
mailto:barrywharvey@yahoo.com
mailto:chadmorgan@royallepage.ca
mailto:chadmorgan@royallepage.ca
mailto:clong@royallepagecommercial.com
mailto:dean@mountainliving.ca
mailto:grace@topglobalrealestate.com
mailto:jstefan@royallepage.ca
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